The Winery - Wine List December 2024-January 2025

Grower Wine Price Region
Germany
White
Dry
Jurgen von der Mark Weisser Satz Diebskinzig 2020 £ 2599 Baden
Jurgen von der Mark Savagnin Allewinden 2020 £ 28.99 Baden
Bastian Hamdorf Riesling trocken 2018 £ 29.99 Franken
Juliusspital Wurzburger Silvaner trocken 2023 £ 23.99 Franken
Juliusspital Wurzburger Silvaner trocken MAGNUM 2023 £ 57.99 Franken
Juliusspital Rodelseer Kuchenmeister Silvaner trocken 2023 £ 27.99 Franken
Juliusspital Wurzburger Stein Silvaner trocken 2015 £ 38.99 Franken
Juliusspital Iphofer Kronsberg Riesling trocken 2023 £ 27.99 Franken
Juliusspital Wurzburger Stein Riesling trocken 2023 £ 29.99 Franken
Juliusspital Wurzburger Stein Riesling trocken 2015 £ 38.99 Franken
Juliusspital Randersackerer Pfulben Rieslaner Spatlese trocken 1987 £ 47.99 Franken
Juliusspital Wiirzburger Stein-Berg Riesling GG trocken 2020 £ 55.99 Franken
Ansgar Clusserath Trittenheimer Apotheke Riesling trocken 2018 £ 42.99 Mosel
Bastgen Blauschiefer Riesling trocken 2019 £ 17.99 Mosel
Bastgen Paulinshofberg Riesling trocken 2016 £ 19.99 Mosel
Bastgen Weisenstein Riesling trocken 2019 £ 22.99 Mosel
Bastgen Paulinshotberg Riesling GG 2019 £ 32.99 Mosel
Clemens Busch Riesling trocken 2022 £ 22.99 Mosel
Clemens Busch vom blauen schiefer Riesling trocken 2022 £ 37.99 Mosel
Clemens Busch Marienburg Riesling trocken GG 2021 £ 49.99 Mosel
Clemens Busch vom roten schiefer Riesling trocken MAGNUM 2021 £ 59.99 Mosel
Clemens Busch Nonnengarten Riesling trocken MAGNUM 2019 £ 69.99 Mosel
Julius Treis Gewurztraminer trocken 2023 £ 21.99 Mosel
Karl Erbes Urziger Wurzgarten Riesling trocken 2022 £ 18.99 Mosel

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales




The Winery - Wine List December 2024-January 2025

Karl Erbes

Karl Erbes
Lubentiushof
Lubentiushof
Lubentiushof
Lubentiushof
Lubentiushof
Lubentiushof
Lubentiushof
Martin Mullen
Martin Mullen
Martin Mullen
Martin Mullen
Martin Mullen
Reuscher-Haart
Reuscher-Haart
Reuscher-Haart
Scholtes
Steffens-Kess
Walter

Walter

Walter

Walter

Walter

Walter

Walter

Walter

Wegeler

Von Othegraven
Von Othegraven
Von Othegraven
Von Othegraven

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Urziger Wurzgarten Riesling Spatlese trocken

Urziger in der Kranklei Riesling Spatlese Alte Reben trocken

Riesling trocken

Gans Riesling trocken

Gans Riesling trocken

Gans Riesling trocken

Gans Alte Reben Riesling trocken

Gans X Riesling trocken

Gans X Riesling trocken

Revival Riesling trocken

Letterlay Riesling Spatlese trocken

Krover Paradies Riesling Spatlese ** trocken
Trarbacher Huhnerberg Riesling Spatlese * trocken
Trarbacher Huhnerberg Riesling Spatlese * trocken
Riesel Mosling Riesling trocken

Piesporter Goldtropfchen Riesling Spatlese trocken
Urgestein Domherr Riesling Spatlese trocken
Klosterlay Riesling trocken

Reiler Goldlay Kabinett trocken

Riesling trocken

Weissburgunder trocken

Briedeler Riesling trocken

Briedeler Riesling trocken

Weisserberg Riesling trocken GG

Marienburg Riesling trocken GG

Briedeler Riesling trocken MAGNUM

Briedeler Riesling trocken MAGNUM

Doctor Riesling GG

Max Riesling trocken

Kanzemer Riesling trocken

Kanzemer Riesling trocken

Bockstein GG Riesling trocken

2021
2022
2015
2021
2017
2013
2017
2020
2016
2021
2022
2020
2020
2018
2021
2021
2019
2021
2021
2022
2023
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2023
2020
2021
2020
2022
2019

B ot th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th Wt th

26.99
28.99
17.99
29.99
29.99
31.99
39.99
47.99
49.99
24.99
27.99
29.99
47.99
55.99
15.99
18.99
21.99
32.99
19.99
11.99
16.99
17.99
18.99
29.99
31.99
45.99
45.99
99.99
19.99
25.99
27.99
43.99

Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel-Saar
Mosel-Saar
Mosel-Saar

Mosel-Saar
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Von Othegraven
Von Othegraven
Von Othegraven
Von Othegraven
Gut Hermannsberg
Gut Hermannsberg
Gut Hermannsberg
Sinss

Sinss
Borell-Diehl
Borell-Diehl
Borell-Diehl
Pfirmann
Pfirmann

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

JB Becker
Kloster Eberbach
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Bockstein GG Riesling trocken
Altenberg GG Riesling trocken
Altenberg GG Riesling trocken
Altenberg GG Riesling trocken

Just Riesling trocken

7 Terroirs Riesling trocken

Rotenberg Riesling GG

Windesheim Riesling S trocken
Romerberg Riesling R trocken

Riesling vom Muschelkalk trocken
Weisser Burgunder trocken

Weisser Burgunder Alte Reben trocken
Landschneckenkalk Riesling trocken
Kalmit Riesling trocken

Wickerer vom Kalkstein Riesling trocken
Lorchhauser vom Grauschiefer Riesling trocken
Wicker Nonnberg Riesling trocken
Wicker Nonnberg Riesling trocken
Victoriaberg Riesling trocken

Wicker Nonnberg GG Riesling trocken
Victoriaberg Riesling trocken GG
Victoriaberg Riesling trocken MAGNUM
Wallufer Walkenberg Riesling Spatlese trocken
BaikenkopfRiesling GG

Jacobus Riesling trocken

Hallgarten Alte Reben Riesling trocken
Quarzit Riesling trocken

Hendelberg Riesling trocken

Hendelberg Riesling trocken

Lenchen GG Riesling trocken

Jungfer GG Riesling trocken

Doosberg Riesling trocken GG

2018
2018
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2021
2022
2023
2013
2020
2022
2022
2022
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
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43.99
47.99
47.99
49.99
19.99
22.99
43.99
21.99
32.99
15.99
15.99
18.99
19.99
29.99
18.99
18.99
23.99
23.99
24.99
39.99
46.99
54.99
32.99
49.99
25.99
29.99
31.99
36.99
47.99
57.99
57.99
57.99

Mosel-Saar
Mosel-Saar
Mosel-Saar
Mosel-Saar
Nahe

Nahe

Nahe

Nahe

Nahe

Pfalz

Pfalz

Pfalz

Pfalz

Pfalz
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
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Peter Jakob Kuhn Lenchen GG Riesling trocken 2021 £ 69.99 Rheingau
Peter Jakob Kuhn Jungfer GG Riesling trocken 2021 £ 69.99 Rheingau
Peter Jakob Kuhn Doosberg Riesling trocken GG 2021 £ 69.99 Rheingau
Peter Jakob Kuhn Landgeflecht Riesling trocken 2020 £ 124.99 Rheingau
Peter Jakob Kuhn Schlehdorn Riesling trocken 2020 £ 129.99 Rheingau
Prinz Riesling trocken 2023 £ 18.99 Rheingau
Prinz Fruhemberg Riesling trocken 2019 £ 26.99 Rheingau
Prinz Fruhernberg Riesling trocken 2020 £ 27.99 Rheingau
Prinz Fruhemberg Riesling trocken 2017 £ 28.99 Rheingau
Prinz Hendelberg Riesling trocken 2021 £ 28.99 Rheingau
Prinz Fruhemberg Riesling trocken 2021 £ 28.99 Rheingau
Prinz Jungfer Riesling trocken GG 2019 £ 39.99 Rheingau
Prinz Nussbrunnen Riesling trocken GG 2021 £ 39.99 Rheingau
Prinz Schonell Riesling trocken GG 2021 £ 39.99 Rheingau
Prinz Jungfer Riesling trocken GG 2020 £ 4399 Rheingau
Prinz Jungfer Riesling trocken GG 2021 £ 44.99 Rheingau
Prinz Berg Schlossberg Riesling trocken GG 2021 £ 53.99 Rheingau
Prinz Marcobrunn Riesling trocken GG 2021 £ 69.99 Rheingau
Querbach Edition Riesling 2002 £ 20.99 Rheingau
Querbach Riesling sur lie 2008 £ 20.99 Rheingau
Querbach Edition Riesling 2010 £ 2399 Rheingau
Schloss Schonborn Schlossberg Riesling trocken RGG 2020 £ 32.99 Rheingau
Wegeler Geheimrat J Riesling Spatlese trocken 2016 £ 47.99 Rheingau
Becker-Landgraf Grauburgunder 2022 £ 15.99 Rheinhessen
Becker-Landgraf Riesling trocken 2022 £ 16.99 Rheinhessen
Becker-Landgraf Herrgottspfad Riesling trocken 2019 £ 26.99 Rheinhessen
Becker-Landgraf Herrgottspfad Riesling trocken 2014 £ 36.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Appenheim Riesling trocken 2019 £ 26.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Hundertgulden Riesling trocken 2017 £ 39.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Hundertgulden GG Riesling trocken 2019 £ 41.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Scharlachberg GG Riesling trocken 2019 £ 4399 Rheinhessen
Huff Pettenthal Riesling trocken 2018 £ 36.99 Rheinhessen

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Off-Dry

Karl Erbes Erdener Treppchen Riesling Kabinett Fruity 2019 £ 22.99 Mosel
Walter Marienburg Riesling Kabinett Fruity 2023 £ 18.99 Mosel
Walter Marienburg Riesling Kabinett Fruity MAGNUM 2021 £ 39.99 Mosel
Walter Marienburg Riesling Kabinett MAGNUM Fruity 2023 £ 4399 Mosel
Walter Marienburg Riesling Kabinett Fruity MAGNUM 2022 £ 4399 Mosel
Von Othegraven Altenberg Riesling Kabinett Fruity 2022 £ 28.99 Mosel-Saar
Flick Victoriaberg Kabinett Fruity 2023 £ 24.99 Rheingau
Peter Jakob Kuhn Hendelberg Riesling Kabinett Fruity 2022 £ 29.99 Rheingau
Prinz Nussbrunnen Riesling Kabinett Fruity 2021 £ 24.99 Rheingau
Scholtes Riesling Lieblich Fruity 2022 £ 14.99 Mosel
Walter Briedeler Schaferlay Riesling Spatlese Fruity 2023 £ 19.99 Mosel
Walter Briedeler Schaferlay Riesling Spatlese Fruity MAGNUM 2022 £ 4599 Mosel
Walter Briedeler Schaferlay Riesling Spatlese Fruity MAGNUM 2023 £ 4599 Mosel
Querbach Oestricher Lenchen Riesling Spatlese Fruity 1994 £ 26.99 Rheingau
Red

Adeneuer J J Adeneuer Spatburgunder 2022 £ 24.99 Ahr
Adeneuer J J Adeneuer Spatburgunder No. 2 2022 £ 31.99 Ahr
Adeneuer J J Adeneuer Spatburgunder No. 1 2017 £ 39.99 Ahr
Adeneuer J J Adeneuer Spatburgunder No. 1 2021 £ 42.99 Ahr
Adeneuer Kleine Kammer Spatburgunder 2022 £ 42.99 Ahr
Adeneuer J J Adeneuer Spatburgunder No. 1 2015 £ 48.99 Ahr
Adeneuer Rosenthal Spatburgunder GG 2021 £ 59.99 Ahr
Adeneuer Garkammer Spatburgunder GG 2021 £ 89.99 Ahr
Adeneuer Krauterberg Spatburgunder GG 2019 £ 89.99 Ahr
Nelles 1 Ahr Spétburgunder 2020 £ 39.99 Ahr
Nelles B48 Landskrone Spatburgunder GG 2020 £ 47.99 Ahr
Nelles B52 Heimersheimer Burggarten Spatburgunder GG 2020 £ 66.99 Ahr
Nelles SL Schieferlay Spatburgunder GG 2018 £ 74.99 Ahr

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Nelles Rosenthal R Spétburgunder GG 2020 £ 74.99 Ahr

Nelles SL Schieferlay Spatburgunder GG 2016 £ 75.99 Ahr

Jurgen von der Mark Merdinger Spatburgunder 2021 £ 22.99 Baden
Jurgen von der Mark Spatburgunder 'One Bourbon, one Scotch, one beer' 2016 £ 43.99 Baden
Jurgen von der Mark Pinot Noir ' took a pill in Ibiza Remix' 2016 £ 47.99 Baden

Josef Walter Pinot Noir Centgrafenberg trocken 2015 £ 34.99 Franken
Josef Walter Spatburgunder J Centgrafenberg 2008 £ 38.99 Franken
Josef Walter Spatburgunder J Centgrafenberg 2013 £ 38.99 Franken
Josef Walter Spatburgunder J Centgrafenberg 2015 £ 38.99 Franken
Walter Spatburgunder trocken 2023 £ 16.99 Mosel
Walter Weisserberg Spatburgunder trocken 2021 £ 31.99 Mosel

Sinss Rosenberg Spatburgunder R trocken 2018 £ 35.99 Nahe

Chat Sauvage Pinot Noir Rheingau Selection Schulz 2019 £ 35.99 Rheingau
Chat Sauvage Assmannshausen Hollenberg Pinot Noir 2018 £ 53.99 Rheingau
Chat Sauvage Johannisberg Holle Pinot Noir 2018 £ 69.99 Rheingau
Chat Sauvage Rudesheim Drachenstein Pinot Noir 2018 £ 77.99 Rheingau
JB Becker Eltviller Rheinberg Spatburgunder Spatlese trocken 2015 £ 39.99 Rheingau

JB Becker Wallufer Walkenberg Spatburgunder Spatlese trocken 2019 £ 41.99 Rheingau
JB Becker Wallufer Walkenberg Spatburgunder Alte Reben Spatlese trocken 2019 £ 49.99 Rheingau
JB Becker Wallufer Walkenberg Spatburgunder Spatlese trocken MAGNUM 2002 £ 149.99 Rheingau
Kloster Eberbach Berg Schlossberg GG Spatburgunder 2020 £ 59.99 Rheingau
Kloster Eberbach Hollenberg GG 2020 £ 83.99 Rheingau
Querbach Pinot Noir 2007 £ 37.99 Rheingau
Becker-Landgraf Gau-Odernheimer Spatburgunder trocken 2022 £ 21.99 Rheinhessen
Becker-Landgraf Rosenberg Spatburgunder trocken 2015 £ 37.99 Rheinhessen
Becker-Landgraf Herrgottspfad Spatburgunder trocken 2014 £ 53.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Appenheim Spatburgunder trocken 2017 £ 37.99 Rheinhessen
Rose

Flick Spatburgunder Rose 2023 £ 17.99 Rheingau

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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White

Hafner

Hafner

Red

Green & Red
Green & Red
Hafner
Hafner

White Rock

White

Caroline Lestime
Caroline Lestime
Cheveau
Cheveau
Cheveau
Cheveau
Cheveau
Cheveau
Cheveau
Cheveau

Cheveau

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

California

Chardonnay Alexander Valley
Reserve Chardonnay Alexander Valley

Chiles Mill Zinfandel
Tip Top Zinfandel
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

France

Burgundy

Saint-Romain Sur la Velle
Chassagne-Montrachet Village Blanc Champ Derriere
Beaujolais Villages Les Pouliches Blanc
Macon-Davaye Les Belouzes
Macon-Solutre-Pouilly Sur le Mont
Saint-Veran Chantevigne
Pouilly-Fuisse Les Vignes du Hameau
Pouilly-Fuisse Les Vignes du Hameau
Pouilly-Fuisse ler Cru Vers Cras
Pouilly-Fuisse ler Cru Aux Chailloux
Pouilly-Fuisse ler Cru Pouilly

2020
2019

2016
2015
2018
2015
2017

2021
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021

far TR o - BEE o IR o I o 2}

B ot th th th B

34.99
41.99

39.99
41.99
64.99
69.99
69.99

66.99
79.99
18.99
21.99
22.99
24.99
32.99
32.99
43.99
45.99
46.99

California

California

California
California
California
California

California

Burgundy
Burgundy
Beaujolais
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
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Cheveau Pouilly-Fuisse ler Cru Pouilly 2022 £ 46.99 Burgundy
Clos des Poulettes Cote de Nuits Villages Blanc 2022 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Denis Corton Charlemagne 2022 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune Sous Eguisons 2022 £ 39.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet Les Chaumes 2020 £ 69.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Champs Gain 2021 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Petits Clos 2021 £ 149.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Les Caillerets 2021 £ 189.99 Burgundy
Lafarge Bourgogne Aligote Raisins Dores 2021 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Maranges Blanc 2023 £ 30.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Maranges Blanc 1er Cru La Fussiere 2023 £ 36.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Santenay Blanc 2022 £ 34.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis 375ml 2022 £ 14.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis 375ml 2023 £ 14.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis 2023 £ 2599 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis Antic Vieilles Vignes Amphora 2019 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis Vieilles Vignes 2022 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis ler Cru Beauroy 2022 £ 35.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis ler Cru Cote de Lechet 2022 £ 36.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis ler Cru Beauroy MAGNUM 2022 £ 77.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis ler Cru Cote de Lechet MAGNUM 2022 £ 77.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de 1a Marechale Blanc 2020 £ 129.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Bourgogne Cote d'Or 2023 £ 34.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Puligny-Montrachet 2022 £ 74.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Puligny-Montrachet 2023 £ 74.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Meursault-Blagny ler Cru La Piece sous le Bois 2023 £ 99.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Clos de la Garenne 2023 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Champ Canet 2023 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Chalumaux 2023 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Folatieres 2023 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Pucelles 2023 £ 154.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2022 £ 399.99 Burgundy

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Paul Pernot Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2022 £ 399.99 Burgundy
Romain Pertuzot Chorey-les-Beaune Blanc Les Petits Champs Longs 2022 £ 37.99 Burgundy
Trapet-Rochelandet Bourgogne Chardonnay 2022 £ 2599 Burgundy
Red

Chateau De la Tour Clos Vougeot Vieilles Vignes 1988 £ 199.99 Burgundy
Clos des Poulettes La Corvee au Pretre Bourgogne Rouge Cote d'Or 2022 £ 2599 Burgundy
Clos des Poulettes Cote de Nuits Village Rouge 2019 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Clos des Poulettes Nuits-Saint-Georges Vallerots 2021 £ 49.99 Burgundy
Clos des Poulettes Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Clos des Poulettes 2018 £ 67.99 Burgundy
Clos des Poulettes Vosne-Romanee ler Cru Les Suchots 2021 £ 134.99 Burgundy
Denis Pernand-Vergelesses Rouge 2021 £ 33.99 Burgundy
Denis Pernand-Vergelesses Les Belles Filles 2021 £ 39.99 Burgundy
Denis Corton Grand Cru Les Paulands 2021 £ 84.99 Burgundy
Dujac Clos de la Roche 1990 £ 2,999.99 Burgundy
Guillemot Savigny-les-Beaune Les Grands Picotins 375ml 2020 £ 2399 Burgundy
Guillemot Savigny-les-Beaune Vieilles Vignes 375ml 2020 £ 23.99 Burgundy
Guillemot Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2020 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Guillemot Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2021 £ 30.99 Burgundy
Guillemot Savigny-les-Beaune Vieilles Vignes 2021 £ 4399 Burgundy
Guillemot Savigny-les-Beaune Les Grands Picotins 2021 £ 43.99 Burgundy
Guillemot Savigny-les-Beaune ler Cru Serpentieres 2021 £ 53.99 Burgundy
Guillemot Savigny-les-Beaune 1er Cru Gravains 2021 £ 53.99 Burgundy
Guillemot Corton Le Rognet 2021 £ 119.99 Burgundy
J Cacheux Echezeaux 1985 £ 149.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jean 2020 £ 62.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Santenay ler Cru Clos de Tavannes 2020 £ 69.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jean 2021 £ 69.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Santenay ler Cru Clos de Tavannes 2021 £ 74.99 Burgundy
Lafarge Beaune ler Cru Clos des Aigrots Rouge 2021 £ 99.99 Burgundy
Lafarge Volnay ler Cru Les 5 Climats 2021 £ 219.99 Burgundy

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales




The Winery - Wine List December 2024-January 2025

Lafarge Volnay ler Cru Clos du Chateau des Ducs 2020 £ 299.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Maranges Vieilles Vignes 2023 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Maranges ler Cru Fussiere 2022 £ 34.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Maranges 1ler Cru Clos des Rois 2022 £ 34.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Maranges ler Cru Clos Roussots 2022 £ 34.99 Burgundy
Maurice Charleux Maranges ler Cru Clos Roussots Cuvee Pepe Joseph 2022 £ 4499 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de la Marechale 375ml 2019 £ 74.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de la Marechale 375ml 2021 £ 74.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de la Marechale 375ml 2020 £ 74.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de la Marechale 2021 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de la Marechale 2020 £ 129.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de la Marechale 2019 £ 139.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de la Marechale MAGNUM 2020 £ 299.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Clos de 1a Marechale MAGNUM 2021 £ 299.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Chambolle-Musigny 2021 £ 299.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Chambolle-Musigny Les Fuees 2020 £ 549.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Bonnes-Mares 2021 £ 899.99 Burgundy
Mugnier Bonnes-Mares 2020 £ 999.99 Burgundy
Paul Pernot Beaune Clos du Dessus des Marconnets 2023 £ 42.99 Burgundy
Romain Pertuzot Beaune ler Cru Clos des Mouches 2020 £ 78.99 Burgundy
Romain Pertuzot Beaune ler Cru Clos des Mouches 2021 £ 79.99 Burgundy
Romain Pertuzot Pommard ler Cru Les Epenots 2021 £ 99.99 Burgundy
Romain Pertuzot Pommard ler Cru Les Epenots 2020 £ 99.99 Burgundy
Roumier Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Clos de la Bussierre 1992 £ 599.99 Burgundy
Sirugue Bourgogne Cote d'Or Rouge 2021 £ 38.99 Burgundy
Sirugue Vosne-Romanee 2019 £ 79.99 Burgundy
Sirugue Vosne-Romanee Vieilles Vignes 2019 £ 96.99 Burgundy
Sirugue Vosne-Romanee ler Cru Les Petits Monts 2021 £ 179.99 Burgundy

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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White

Cheveau

Red

Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Cheveau

Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Sylvain Martel

White

Chateau Bonnange

Chateau de France

Chateau Dulas La Graviere

Chateau Haut-Bessac

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Beaujolais

Beaujolais Villages Les Pouliches Blanc

Fleurie Les Cocottes

Fleurie Les Cocottes

Fleurie L' Alchimiste

Fleurie L' Alchimiste

Fleurie Les Labourons

Fleurie Les Labourons

Fleurie L' Alchimiste MAGNUM
Fleurie Les Labourons MAGNUM
Saint Amour

Fleurie Joie du Palais
Chiroubles

Fleurie Clos Vernay

Cote de Brouilly

Fleurie Joie du Palais

Julienas Bessay

Bordeaux

Silice Blanc
Pessac-Leognan Blanc
Entre-Deux-Mers

Entre-Deux-Mers

2023

2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2022
2022
2022
2023
2020
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022

2020
2022
2023
2023

Hoth th th th th th th th th th th
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18.99

26.99
26.99
27.99
27.99
29.99
31.99
57.99
65.99
22.99
3499
34.99
39.99
39.99
43.99
27.99

39.99
39.99
13.99
14.99

Beaujolais

Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais

Beaujolais

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux
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Chateau La Corne Semillon Orchard 2022 £ 33.99 Bordeaux
Chateau La Haye Cuvee Blanc par La Haye 2023 £ 13.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Larmevaille Entre-Deux-Mers 2022 £ 12.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Peybonhomme-Les-Tours Le Blanc Bonhomme 2022 £ 22.99 Bordeaux
Red

Chateau Bellevue Saint-Emilion 2011 £ 109.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Bellevue Saint-Emilion 2012 £ 124.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Bonnange Malbec 2022 £ 19.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Bonnange Malbec 2023 £ 19.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Bonnange Blaye-Cotes de Bordeaux 2020 £ 22.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Bonnange Le Clos de Bonnange - Blaye 2016 £ 32.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Bonnange Poupre Malbec 2020 £ 39.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Bonnange Blaye-Cotes de Bordeaux MAGNUM 2020 £ 4499 Bordeaux
Chateau Calon St-Georges-St-Emilion 2006 £ 23.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Calon St-Georges-St-Emilion 2007 £ 2599 Bordeaux
Chateau Calon St-Georges-St-Emilion MAGNUM 2007 £ 49.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Calon St-Georges-St-Emilion 2012 £ 28.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Calon St-Georges-St-Emilion 2010 £ 29.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Clauzet Saint-Estephe 2019 £ 33.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Corbin Michotte Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2014 £ 52.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Corbin Michotte Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2009 £ 59.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Corbin Michotte Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2016 £ 66.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Corbin Michotte Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019 £ 69.99 Bordeaux
Chateau de Callac Graves 2002 £ 17.99 Bordeaux
Chateau de France Pessac-Leognan Rouge 375ml 2016 £ 21.99 Bordeaux
Chateau de France Pessac-Leognan Rouge 2018 £ 39.99 Bordeaux
Chateau de France Pessac-Leognan Rouge MAGNUM 2019 £ 79.99 Bordeaux
Chateau de Lavagnac Bordeaux 375ml 2018 £ 6.99 Bordeaux
Chateau de Lavagnac Bordeaux Superieur 375ml 2019 £ 7.99 Bordeaux
Chateau de Lavagnac Bordeaux 2014 £ 12.99 Bordeaux

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Chateau de Lavagnac

Chateau du Fort Pontus

Chateau du Fort Pontus MAGNUM
Chateau Guibeau

Chateau Hosanna

Chateau La Corne

Chateau La Corne

Chateau La Fleur Poitou

Chateau La Grolet

Chateau La Grolet

Chateau La Haye

Chateau La Haye

Chateau La Haye

Chateau La Haye

Chateau La Renaissance

Chateau La Renaissance

Chateau La Tour Cordouan
Chateau Les Jonqueyres

Chateau Martinet

Chateau Martinet

Chateau Martinet

Chateau Martinet

Chateau Peybonhomme-Les-Tours
Chateau Peybonhomme-Les-Tours
Chateau Picampeau

Clos des Galevesses

Clos des Menuts

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Bordeaux Superieur

Fronsac

Fronsac

Puisseguin-St-Emilion
Pomerol

Bordeaux Rouge 7 Cepages
Cote Sud Cabernet Sauvignon
Lussac-Saint-Emilion

Cotes de Bourg

Tete de Cuvee La Grolet
Saint-Estephe 375ml
Saint-Estephe

Saint-Estephe MAGNUM
Majeste Saint-Estephe

Pomerol

Pomerol MAGNUM

Medoc

a I'Enfer Blaye- Cotes de Bordeaux
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 375ml
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 375ml
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru MAGNUM
Blaye- Cotes de Bordeaux
Quintessence de Peybonhomme
Saint-Emilion
Lalande-de-Pomerol

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

2010
2016
2021
2021
2019
2022
2022
2019
2021
2019
2014
2019
2018
2016
2019
2019
2018
2016
2007
2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2010
2016
2015

Hh th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th

15.99
19.99
39.99
23.99
154.99
33.99
52.99
17.99
20.99
26.99
18.99
33.99
67.99
79.99
41.99
89.99
19.99
49.99
14.99
16.99
28.99
59.99
19.99
25.99
20.99
27.99
35.99

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux
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Rhone

White

Chatagnier Saint-Joseph Blanc 2021 £ 33.99 Rhone
Pascal Chalon La Grande Ourse Blanc 2021 £ 22.99 Rhone
Pascal Chalon Ursa Major Blanc 2022 £ 33.99 Rhone
Red

Chatagnier Le Cret Louison 2021 £ 33.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Saint-Joseph La Sybarite 2021 £ 37.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Saint-Joseph Zelee 2020 £ 48.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Saint-Joseph Zelee 2021 £ 54.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Cornas 2019 £ 55.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Cornas 2020 £ 55.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Cornas 2021 £ 66.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Saint-Joseph La Sybarite MAG 2021 £ 74.99 Rhone
Chatagnier Cote-Rotie 2021 £ 79.99 Rhone
Grand Jacquet Juste Avant Les Sangliers 2019 £ 24.99 Rhone
Pascal Chalon S Visan 2021 £ 19.99 Rhone
Pascal Chalon La Petite Ourse 2022 £ 21.99 Rhone
Pascal Chalon La Grande Ourse Suze la Rousse 2021 £ 21.99 Rhone
Pascal Chalon Le Peyron X191-2 Suze la Rousse 2020 £ 22.99 Rhone
Pascal Chalon Ursa Major Les Combes 2021 £ 2499 Rhone
Pascal Chalon La Grande Ourse M Saint Leger 2021 £ 2599 Rhone

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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White

Bott-Geyl

Domaine Flo Busch
Domaine Flo Busch
d'Orfeuilles
d'Orfeuilles
d'Orfeuilles
Raimbault
Raimbault
Raimbault
Raimbault

Chateau Vannieres

Mauvan

Red

Domaine Flo Busch
Domaine Flo Busch
Raimbault

Chateau Vannieres
Chateau Vannieres
Chateau Vannieres
Chateau Vannieres
Chateau Vannieres
Chateau Vannieres
Chateau Vannieres

Mauvan

More French Regions

Sonnenglanz Grand Cru Tokay Pinot Gris
Cuvee Lou Bragalou (Grenache Blanc)
Cuvee Pierre qui Rolle

Silex Vouvray Sec

Silex Vouvray Sec

Silex Vouvray Sec MAGNUM
Sancerre Blanc 375ml

Sancerre Blanc

Sancerre Blanc Vieilles Vignes
Sancerre Blanc Le Cotelin

Bandol Blanc

Cotes de Provence Blanc

Cuvee Pointe du Jour (Syrah, Grenache & Carignan)
Cuvee Heureux Qui Comme Carignan & Grenache
Sancerre Rouge

Bandol Rouge

Bandol Rouge

Bandol Rouge

Bandol Rouge

Bandol Rouge

Bandol Rouge

Bandol Rouge

Cotes de Provence Rouge Cabernet Sauvignon

1997
2022
2021
2019
2020
2018
2023
2023
2020
2020
2018
2022

2021
2020
2022
2010
2015
2012
2009
2005
1992
1983
2015

B ot th th th

B ot th th th B

64.99
24.99
31.99
23.99
27.99
55.99
14.99
26.99
31.99
35.99
32.99
17.99

32.99
33.99
29.99
54.99
62.99
67.99
79.99
81.99
99.99
169.99
18.99

Alsace
Languedoc/Montpeyroux
Languedoc/Montpeyroux
Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Loire

Provence

Provence

Languedoc/Montpeyroux
Languedoc/Montpeyroux
Loire

Provence

Provence

Provence

Provence

Provence

Provence

Provence

Provence

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Rose

Raimbault

White

Salvatore Molettieri
Salvatore Molettieri
Salvatore Molettieri
Franco Toros
Franco Toros
Franco Toros
Franco Toros
Sansaluto/ Casteggio
Cascina Le Doti
Guasti Clemente
Guasti Clemente
Terre di Mate

Alice Bonaccorsi

Terre a Mano

Red

Salvatore Molettieri
Salvatore Molettieri
Salvatore Molettieri
Salvatore Molettieri
Salvatore Molettieri
Ca Bianche

Ca Bianche

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Sancerre Rose

Italy

Codadi Volpe

Greco di Tufo

Fiano di Avellino
Chardonnay
Friulano

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Bianco

Pinot Grigio

Roero Arneis

Roero Arneis
Timorasso Tortonese
11 Mate MAGNUM
Val Cerasa Etna Bianco

Sassocarlo Bianco

Irpinia Aglianico Ischa Piana

Irpinia Aglianico Cinque Querce
Taurasi Vigna Cinque Querce

Taurasi Vigna Cinque Querce

Taurasi Riserva Vigna Cinque Querce
Rosso di Valtellina La Malpaga
Valtellina Superiore La Tena

2023

2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2020
2018
2018
2021

2019
2020
2014
2016
2015
2022
2020

B ot th th th th th th th th th b

B ottt th

26.99

19.99
24.99
24.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
13.99
19.99
19.99
26.99
41.99
29.99
39.99

22.99
25.99
47.99
47.99
57.99
27.99
33.99

Loire

Campania
Campania
Campania
Friuli
Friuli
Friuli
Friuli
Lombardy
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Sicily

Tuscany

Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Lombardy
Lombardy
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Ca Bianche Sforzato di Valtellina Faset 2020 £ 49.99 Lombardy
Sansaluto/ Casteggio Barbera 2022 £ 11.99 Lombardy
Sansaluto/ Casteggio Pinot Nero 2022 £ 14.99 Lombardy
Cascina Le Doti Barbera d'Alba 2021 £ 23.99 Piedmont
Cascina Le Doti Langhe Nebbiolo 2022 £ 2599 Piedmont
Cascina Le Doti Barbaresco Bordini 2018 £ 41.99 Piedmont
Cascina Le Doti Barbaresco Bordini 2019 £ 4499 Piedmont
Cavallotto Dolcetto d'Alba vigna Scot 2023 £ 29.99 Piedmont
Cavallotto Barbera d'Alba Superiore vigna Cuculo 2022 £ 48.99 Piedmont
Cavallotto Langhe Nebbiolo 2022 2022 £ 48.99 Piedmont
Cavallotto Barolo Bricco Boschis 2020 £ 109.99 Piedmont
Cavallotto Barolo Bricco Boschis MAGNUM 2020 £ 229.99 Piedmont
Cavallotto Barolo Riserva Vignolo 2018 £ 159.99 Piedmont
Cavallotto Barolo Riserva Vigna San Giuseppe 2018 £ 209.99 Piedmont
Cavallotto Barolo Riserva Vigna San Giuseppe MAGNUM 2018 £ 419.99 Piedmont
Alessandria Barolo EnPiASi MAGNUM 2017 £ 199.99 Piedmont
Alessandria Barolo En Piasi MAGNUM 2019 £ 229.99 Piedmont
Cosimo Taurino Kompa Negroamaro 2020 £ 18.99 Puglia
Cosimo Taurino Salice Salentino Riserva 2015 £ 21.99 Puglia
Cosimo Taurino 7 Ceppo Primitivo 2018 £ 22.99 Puglia
Cosimo Taurino Notarpanaro 2013 £ 26.99 Puglia
Cosimo Taurino Notarpanaro 2015 £ 26.99 Puglia
Cosimo Taurino A64 Salento Rosso 2011 £ 32.99 Puglia
Cosimo Taurino Patriglione 2016 £ 69.99 Puglia
Alberto Loi Cannonau Riserva 2019 £ 29.99 Sardinia
Alice Bonaccorsi Val Cerasa Etna Rosso 2016 £ 29.99 Sicily
Mimmo Paone Faro Rosso 2017 £ 27.99 Sicily
Dreolino Chianti 500ml Fiasco 2023 £ 12.99 Tuscany
Dreolino Chianti 2023 £ 13.99 Tuscany
Dreolino Chianti Fiasco 2023 £ 16.99 Tuscany
Dreolino Chianti Rufina 2022 £ 16.99 Tuscany
Dreolino Chianti Rufina Riserva 2020 £ 2599 Tuscany

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales




The Winery - Wine List December 2024-January 2025

Il Macchione Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Sileo Selection 2015 £ 73.99 Tuscany
11 Macchione Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Sileo Selection 2016 £ 79.99 Tuscany
La Colombina Palpito Toscana Rosso 2021 £ 19.99 Tuscany
La Colombina Rosso di Montalcino 2023 £ 23.99 Tuscany
La Colombina Brunello di Montalcino 2017 £ 4399 Tuscany
La Colombina Brunello di Montalcino 2019 £ 44.99 Tuscany
La Colombina Brunello di Montalcino MAGNUM 2017 £ 99.99 Tuscany
La Colombina Brunello di Montalcino MAGNUM 2019 £ 109.99 Tuscany
Terre a Mano Carmignano 2020 £ 35.99 Tuscany
Le Ragose Amarone Riserva 375ml 2012 £ 32.99 Veneto
Le Ragose Amarone Riserva 2012 £ 63.99 Veneto
Valentina Cubi Amarone Morar 2007 £ 54.99 Veneto
Valentina Cubi Amarone Riserva 2006 £ 87.99 Veneto
Spain
White
Demencia de Autor Demencia Godello 2022 £ 31.99 Bierzo
Cambados Urban Winery Desconcierto Rias Baixas Albarino 2022 £ 24.99 Galicia
Alvia Mileto Blanco 2021 £ 14.99 Rioja
Alvia Livius Blanco Reserva 2018 £ 31.99 Rioja
Red
Demencia de Autor Pyjama Mencia 2021 £ 17.99 Bierzo
Demencia de Autor Demencia Cabarcos 2020 £ 27.99 Bierzo
Demencia de Autor Demencia Fuente de San Lazaro 2018 £ 27.99 Bierzo
Demencia de Autor Demencia Fuente de San Lazaro 2019 £ 31.99 Bierzo
Demencia de Autor Demencia 2019 £ 31.99 Bierzo
Demencia de Autor Demencia 2018 £ 31.99 Bierzo
Demencia de Autor Demencia 2015 £ 32.99 Bierzo

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Demencia de Autor Demencia Villegas 2019 £ 35.99 Bierzo

Demencia de Autor Demencia Villegas 2018 £ 36.99 Bierzo

Sedella Laderas de Sedella Anfora 2017 £ 2399 Malaga

Sedella Mountain Wine 2017 £ 29.99 Malaga

Alvides Roble 2021 £ 15.99 Ribera del Duero

Alvides Crianza 2019 £ 19.99 Ribera del Duero

Alvides Tercera Generacion 2019 £ 31.99 Ribera del Duero

Demencia de Autor Taruguin 2019 £ 21.99 Ribera del Duero

Alvia Mileto Joven 2023 £ 14.99 Rioja

Alvia Mileto Crianza 2020 £ 17.99 Rioja

Alvia Mileto Reserva 2016 £ 22.99 Rioja

Alvia Mileto Gran Reserva 2016 £ 28.99 Rioja

Alvia Mileto Crianza MAGNUM 2020 £ 30.99 Rioja

Alvia Livius Tempranillo 2011 £ 45.99 Rioja

Alvia Livius Garnacha 2013 £ 4599 Rioja

Longrande Rioja Crianza 2019 £ 16.99 Rioja

Longrande Rioja Reserva 2018 £ 2399 Rioja

Longrande Rioja Gran Reserva 2016 £ 33.99 Rioja

Longrande Mazuelo de Larrumbe 2019 £ 41.99 Rioja
Champagne

White

Amyot Carte Or Brut 375ml NV £ 16.99 Champagne

Amyot Carte Or Brut NV £ 2599 Champagne

Amyot Cuvee Reservee Brut NV £ 34.99 Champagne

Amyot Blanc de Blancs NV £ 35.99 Champagne

Amyot Brut Nature NV £ 36.99 Champagne

Amyot Millesime 2019 £ 47.99 Champagne

Amyot Cuvee Reservee Brut MAGNUM NV £ 74.99 Champagne

Andre Fays Tradition Brut NV £ 32.99 Champagne

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Andre Fays Reserve Brut NV £ 35.99 Champagne
Andre Fays Prestige Brut NV £ 36.99 Champagne
Andre Fays Etincelles Extra Brut (Pinot Blanc) 2018 £ 49.99 Champagne
Andre Fays Infinity Brut Nature (Solera) NV £ 62.99 Champagne
Andre Fays Tradition Brut MAGNUM NV £ 69.99 Champagne
Andre Fays Prestige Brut MAGNUM NV £ 82.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde Grand Cru Brut 375ml NV £ 2499 Champagne
Francois Seconde Grand Cru Brut NV £ 45.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde Grand Cru Brut MAGNUM NV £ 97.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde Integrale Zero Dosage Grand Cru NV £ 49.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde Cuvee Clavier Brut NV £ 49.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde Les Sermiers 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs NV £ 56.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde La Loge Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru Brut NV £ 59.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde Millesime Blanc de Blancs 2017 £ 69.99 Champagne
Francois Seconde Grand Cru Brut JEROBOAM NV £ 249.99 Champagne
Godme Brut Nature Premier Cru NV £ 49.99 Champagne
Godme Terre de Verzenay Grand Cru Extra Brut NV £ 63.99 Champagne
Godme Reserve Brut Premier Cru MAGNUM NV £ 89.99 Champagne
Godme Cuvee C17 Extra Brut MAGNUM NV £ 349.99 Champagne
Marie-Noelle Ledru Grand Cru Brut NV POA Champagne
Marie-Noelle Ledru Grand Cru Extra Brut NV POA Champagne
Marie-Noelle Ledru Cuvee du Goulte Grand Cru Extra Brut 2015 POA Champagne
Marie-Noelle Ledru Cuvee du Goulte Grand Cru Brut MAGNUM 2007 POA Champagne
Stephane Coquillette Cuvee Les Cles Grand Cru Brut NV £ 47.99 Champagne
Stephane Coquillette Cuvee Louis Brut Zero 2014 £ 67.99 Champagne
Stephane Coquillette Cuvee Louis Brut Zero 2013 £ 67.99 Champagne
Verrier Tradition Brut 375ml NV £ 22.99 Champagne
Verrier Tradition Brut NV £ 37.99 Champagne
Verrier Brut Nature NV £ 39.99 Champagne
Verrier Fleuron Brut NV £ 42.99 Champagne
Verrier Ismerie Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut NV £ 47.99 Champagne
Verrier Cuvee Raymond Verrier Millesime 2018 £ 51.99 Champagne

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Verrier

Rose

Amyot

Amyot

Andre Fays
Francois Seconde
Francois Seconde
Godme

Verrier

White

Red

White

Walter

Wegeler

Zum Krug
Guasti Clemente
Guasti Clemente

Guasti Clemente

Tradition Brut MAGNUM

Rose Sec 375ml
Rose Sec

Rose Brut

Rose Brut

Rose Brut MAGNUM
Rose Brut

Rose Brut

Champagne - Still Wine

Coteaux Champenois Sillery Blanc 375ml
Coteaux Champenois Sillery Blanc

Coteaux Champenois Sillery Rouge

Other Sparkling

Royal Riesling Sekt
Geheimrat J Riesling Sekt Brut
Riesling Sekt Brut

Asti Spumante

Positivo Cortese Frizzante

Alta Langa Brut Millesimato

£2222%¢%

2016
2022
NV
NV
2019

H oth
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79.99

19.99
37.99
36.99
52.99
109.99
49.99
40.99

29.99
54.99

54.99

20.99
49.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
3499

Champagne

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne - Still Wine
Champagne - Still Wine

Champagne - Still Wine

Sparkling/Germany
Sparkling/Germany
Sparkling/Germany
Sparkling/Italy
Sparkling/Italy
Sparkling/Italy

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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La Versa
La Versa
Cavas Bolet
Cavas Bolet
Cavas Bolet

Cavas Bolet

Red

Sansaluto/ Casteggio
Sansaluto/ Casteggio

Sansaluto/ Casteggio

Juliusspital
Juliusspital
Juliusspital
Clemens Busch
Scholtes
Walter

Walter

Walter

Karl Erbes

Karl Erbes
Reuscher-Haart

Reichsgraf Von Kesselstatt

Querbach

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

La Versa 1905

Dosage Zero

Cava Brut Classic

Cava Brut Reserva

Cava Brut Nature Gran Reserva

Cava Brut Cartoixa Gran Reserva

Bonarda Frizzante
Sangue di Guida Frizzante

Sangue di Guida Frizzante

Dessert Wine

Germany

Riesling Auslese Fruity 500ml

Rieslaner Auslese Fruity 500ml

Rieslaner Auslese Fruity 500ml

Fahrlay Riesling Beerenauslese 375ml

Riesling Lieblich Fruity

Briedeler Schaferlay Riesling Spatlese Fruity

Briedeler Schaferlay Riesling Spatlese Fruity MAGNUM
Briedeler Schaferlay Riesling Spatlese Fruity MAGNUM
Urziger Wurzgarten Riesling Auslese Fruity

Urziger Wurzgarten Riesling Auslese *** Fruity
Piesporter Goldtropfchen Riesling Auslese Fruity
Oberemmeler Karlsberg Riesling Auslese Fruity
Oestricher Lenchen Riesling Spatlese Fruity

2014
2014

2021
2023

2023
2023
1988
2010
2022
2023
2022
2023
2016
2019
2019
1989
1994

far B o PR o r I o RN o TN o)
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20.99
25.99
16.99
19.99
24.99
31.99

10.99
11.99
12.99

30.99
30.99
50.99
157.99
14.99
19.99
45.99
45.99
38.99
48.99
32.99
45.99
26.99

Sparkling/Italy
Sparkling/Italy
Sparkling/Spain
Sparkling/Spain
Sparkling/Spain
Sparkling/Spain

Sparkling/Italy
Sparkling/Italy
Sparkling/Italy

Franken
Franken
Franken
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel-Saar

Rheingau
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France
Chateau Roumaud Loupiac 2018 £ 19.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Coutet Barsac 1989 £ 72.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Villefranche Sauternes 375ml 2020 £ 15.99 Bordeaux
Chateau Villefranche Sauternes 2022 £ 26.99 Bordeaux
d'Orfeuilles Reserve d'Automne Vouvray Doux 2018 £ 42.99 Loire
d'Orfeuilles Reserve d'Automne Vouvray Doux 2009 £ 55.99 Loire
d'Orfeuilles Tries de Novembre Vouvray Doux 1996 £ 77.99 Loire
Italy
Fontanassa Testematte 375ml NV £ 21.99 Piedmont
Audarya Bisai Stramature 500ml 2020 £ 28.99 Sardinia
Mimmo Paone Malvasia di Lipari 375ml 2016 £ 2499 Sicily
Rocca di Montegrossi Vin Santo del Chianti Classico 375ml 1998 £ 99.99 Tuscany
Terre a Mano Vin Santo di Carmignano 375ml 2014 £ 4399 Tuscany
Schnapps-Liqueur-Vermouth-Grappa-Gin-Vodka
Baccate Mure 350ml NV £ 29.99 France
Baccate Myrtille 350ml NV £ 29.99 France
Baccate Peche de Vigne 350ml NV £ 29.99 France
Baccate Framboise 350ml NV £ 29.99 France
Baccate Cassis 350ml NV £ 29.99 France
Stauffenberg Vodka 500ml NV £ 52.99 Germany
Stauffenberg Dry Gin 500ml NV £ 59.99 Germany
Books
Noble Rot Wine-Music-Food-Life £ 12.00

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Reuscher-Haart

Jurgen von der Mark
Jurgen von der Mark
Bastian Hamdorf
Bastgen

Bastgen

Bastgen

Bastgen
Clemens Busch
Clemens Busch
Clemens Busch
Clemens Busch
Clemens Busch
Julius Treis
Steffens-Kess
Borell-Diehl
Borell-Diehl
Borell-Diehl
Pfirmann
Pfirmann

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

Flick

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Grape Juice

Traubensaft - Grape Juice - Rivaner

Organic, bio-dynamic, natural & low-intervention

Weisser Satz Diebskinzig

Savagnin Allewinden

Riesling trocken

Blauschiefer Riesling trocken
Paulinshofberg Riesling trocken
Weisenstein Riesling trocken
Paulinshotberg Riesling GG

Riesling trocken

vom blauen schiefer Riesling trocken
Marienburg Riesling trocken GG

vom roten schiefer Riesling trocken MAGNUM
Nonnengarten Riesling trocken MAGNUM
Gewurztraminer trocken

Reiler Goldlay Kabinett trocken

Riesling vom Muschelkalk trocken
Weisser Burgunder trocken

Weisser Burgunder Alte Reben trocken
Landschneckenkalk Riesling trocken
Kalmit Riesling trocken

Wickerer vom Kalkstein Riesling trocken
Lorchhauser vom Grauschiefer Riesling trocken
Wicker Nonnberg Riesling trocken
Wicker Nonnberg Riesling trocken
Victoriaberg Riesling trocken

Wicker Nonnberg GG Riesling trocken
Victoriaberg Riesling trocken GG

2020
2020
2018
2019
2016
2019
2019
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019
2023
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2021
2022

B ot th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th

5.99

25.99
28.99
29.99
17.99
19.99
22.99
32.99
22.99
37.99
49.99
59.99
69.99
21.99
19.99
15.99
15.99
18.99
19.99
29.99
18.99
18.99
23.99
23.99
24.99
39.99
46.99

Germany

Baden
Baden
Franken
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Pfalz
Pfalz
Pfalz
Pfalz
Pfalz
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
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Flick

JB Becker

Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Peter Jakob Kuhn
Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz

Prinz
Becker-Landgraf
Becker-Landgraf
Becker-Landgraf
Becker-Landgraf

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Victoriaberg Riesling trocken MAGNUM

Wallufer Walkenberg Riesling Spatlese trocken

Jacobus Riesling trocken
Hallgarten Alte Reben Riesling trocken
Quarzit Riesling trocken
Hendelberg Riesling trocken
Hendelberg Riesling trocken
Lenchen GG Riesling trocken
Jungfer GG Riesling trocken
Doosberg Riesling trocken GG
Lenchen GG Riesling trocken
Jungfer GG Riesling trocken
Doosberg Riesling trocken GG
Landgeflecht Riesling trocken
Schlehdorn Riesling trocken
Riesling trocken

Fruherberg Riesling trocken
Fruhernberg Riesling trocken
Fruherberg Riesling trocken
Hendelberg Riesling trocken
Fruhernberg Riesling trocken
Jungfer Riesling trocken GG
Nussbrunnen Riesling trocken GG
Schonell Riesling trocken GG
Jungfer Riesling trocken GG
Jungfer Riesling trocken GG

Berg Schlossberg Riesling trocken GG
Marcobrunn Riesling trocken GG
Grauburgunder

Riesling trocken

Herrgottspfad Riesling trocken
Herrgottspfad Riesling trocken

2023
2013
2022
2022
2022
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2023
2019
2020
2017
2021
2021
2019
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2019
2014

o th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th Wt th

54.99
32.99
25.99
29.99
31.99
36.99
47.99
57.99
57.99
57.99
69.99
69.99
69.99
124.99
129.99
18.99
26.99
27.99
28.99
28.99
28.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
43.99
44.99
53.99
69.99
15.99
16.99
26.99
36.99

Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheingau
Rheinhessen
Rheinhessen
Rheinhessen

Rheinhessen
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Bischel Appenheim Riesling trocken 2019 £ 26.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Hundertgulden Riesling trocken 2017 £ 39.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Hundertgulden GG Riesling trocken 2019 £ 41.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Scharlachberg GG Riesling trocken 2019 £ 4399 Rheinhessen
Flick Victoriaberg Kabinett Fruity 2023 £ 24.99 Rheingau
Peter Jakob Kuhn Hendelberg Riesling Kabinett Fruity 2022 £ 29.99 Rheingau
Prinz Nussbrunnen Riesling Kabinett Fruity 2021 £ 24.99 Rheingau
Jurgen von der Mark Merdinger Spatburgunder 2021 £ 22.99 Baden
Jurgen von der Mark Spatburgunder 'One Bourbon, one Scotch, one beer' 2016 £ 4399 Baden
Jurgen von der Mark Pinot Noir ' took a pill in Ibiza Remix' 2016 £ 4799 Baden

JB Becker Eltviller Rheinberg Spatburgunder Spatlese trocken 2015 £ 39.99 Rheingau

JB Becker Wallufer Walkenberg Spatburgunder Spatlese trocken 2019 £ 41.99 Rheingau
JB Becker Wallufer Walkenberg Spatburgunder Alte Reben Spatlese trocken 2019 £ 49.99 Rheingau

JB Becker Wallufer Walkenberg Spatburgunder Spatlese trocken MAGNUM 2002 £ 149.99 Rheingau
Becker-Landgraf Gau-Odernheimer Spatburgunder trocken 2022 £ 21.99 Rheinhessen
Becker-Landgraf Rosenberg Spatburgunder trocken 2015 £ 37.99 Rheinhessen
Becker-Landgraf Herrgottspfad Spatburgunder trocken 2014 £ 53.99 Rheinhessen
Bischel Appenheim Spatburgunder trocken 2017 £ 37.99 Rheinhessen
Flick Spatburgunder Rose 2023 £ 17.99 Rheingau
Green & Red Chiles Mill Zinfandel 2016 £ 39.99 California
Green & Red Tip Top Zinfandel 2015 £ 41.99 California
Caroline Lestime Saint-Romain Sur la Velle 2021 £ 66.99 Burgundy
Caroline Lestime Chassagne-Montrachet Village Blanc Champ Derriere 2022 £ 79.99 Burgundy
Cheveau Pouilly-Fuisse Les Vignes du Hameau 2022 £ 32.99 Burgundy
Cheveau Pouilly-Fuisse ler Cru Pouilly 2021 £ 46.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune Sous Eguisons 2022 £ 39.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet Les Chaumes 2020 £ 69.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Champs Gain 2021 £ 119.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Petits Clos 2021 £ 149.99 Burgundy
Jean-Noel Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Les Caillerets 2021 £ 189.99 Burgundy
Lafarge Bourgogne Aligote Raisins Dores 2021 £ 29.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis 375ml 2022 £ 14.99 Burgundy
Mosnier Chablis 375ml 2023 £ 14.99 Burgundy

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Mosnier

Mosnier

Mosnier

Mosnier

Mosnier

Mosnier

Mosnier
Trapet-Rochelandet
Jean-Noel Gagnard
Jean-Noel Gagnard
Jean-Noel Gagnard
Jean-Noel Gagnard
Lafarge

Lafarge

Lafarge
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Lafarge Vial

Chateau Peybonhomme-Les-Tours
Chateau Bonnange
Chateau La Corne
Chateau La Corne
Chateau La Grolet
Chateau La Grolet
Chateau Lanbersac
Chateau Peybonhomme-Les-Tours

Chateau Peybonhomme-Les-Tours

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Chablis

Chablis Antic Vieilles Vignes Amphora
Chablis Vieilles Vignes

Chablis ler Cru Beauroy

Chablis ler Cru Cote de Lechet

Chablis 1ler Cru Beauroy MAGNUM
Chablis ler Cru Cote de Lechet MAGNUM

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jean

Santenay ler Cru Clos de Tavannes

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos Saint-Jean

Santenay ler Cru Clos de Tavannes
Beaune ler Cru Clos des Aigrots Rouge
Volnay ler Cru Les 5 Climats

Volnay ler Cru Clos du Chateau des Ducs
Fleurie Les Cocottes

Fleurie L' Alchimiste

Fleurie Les Labourons

Fleurie Joie du Palais

Chiroubles

Fleurie Clos Vernay

Cote de Brouilly

Fleurie Joie du Palais

Le Blanc Bonhomme

Malbec

Bordeaux Rouge 7 Cepages

Cote Sud Cabernet Sauvignon

Cotes de Bourg

Tete de Cuvee La Grolet

Cuvee Vieilles Vignes Puisseguin-St-Emilion

Blaye- Cotes de Bordeaux

Quintessence de Peybonhomme

2023
2019
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2022
2021
2020
2020
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2023
2022
2022
2021
2019
2016
2021
2021
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25.99
29.99
29.99
35.99
36.99
77.99
77.99
25.99
62.99
69.99
69.99
74.99
99.99
219.99
299.99
26.99
27.99
29.99
34.99
3499
39.99
39.99
43.99
22.99
19.99
33.99
52.99
20.99
26.99
22.99
19.99
25.99

Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux
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Chatagnier Saint-Joseph Blanc 2021 £ 33.99 Rhone

Pascal Chalon La Grande Ourse Blanc 2021 £ 22.99 Rhone

Pascal Chalon Ursa Major Blanc 2022 £ 33.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Le Cret Louison 2021 £ 33.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Saint-Joseph La Sybarite 2021 £ 37.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Saint-Joseph Zelee 2020 £ 48.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Saint-Joseph Zelee 2021 £ 54.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Cornas 2019 £ 55.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Cornas 2020 £ 55.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Cornas 2021 £ 66.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Saint-Joseph La Sybarite MAG 2021 £ 74.99 Rhone

Chatagnier Cote-Rotie 2021 £ 79.99 Rhone

Grand Jacquet Juste Avant Les Sangliers 2019 £ 2499 Rhone

Pascal Chalon S Visan 2021 £ 19.99 Rhone

Pascal Chalon La Petite Ourse 2022 £ 21.99 Rhone

Pascal Chalon La Grande Ourse Suze la Rousse 2021 £ 21.99 Rhone

Pascal Chalon Le Peyron X191-2 Suze la Rousse 2020 £ 22.99 Rhone

Pascal Chalon Ursa Major Les Combes 2021 £ 24.99 Rhone

Pascal Chalon La Grande Ourse M Saint Leger 2021 £ 2599 Rhone

Domaine Flo Busch Cuvee Lou Bragalou (Grenache Blanc) 2022 £ 24.99 Languedoc/Montpeyroux
Domaine Flo Busch Cuvee Pierre qui Rolle 2021 £ 31.99 Languedoc/Montpeyroux
d'Orfeuilles Silex Vouvray Sec 2019 £ 23.99 Loire

d'Orfeuilles Silex Vouvray Sec 2020 £ 27.99 Loire

d'Orfeuilles Silex Vouvray Sec MAGNUM 2018 £ 55.99 Loire

Domaine Flo Busch Cuvee Pointe du Jour (Syrah, Grenache & Carignan) 2021 £ 32.99 Languedoc/Montpeyroux
Domaine Flo Busch Cuvee Heureux Qui Comme Carignan & Grenache 2020 £ 33.99 Languedoc/Montpeyroux
Terre di Mate 11 Mate MAGNUM 2018 £ 41.99 Piedmont

Alice Bonaccorsi Val Cerasa Etna Bianco 2018 £ 29.99 Sicily

Terre a Mano Sassocarlo Bianco 2021 £ 39.99 Tuscany

Ca Bianche Rosso di Valtellina La Malpaga 2022 £ 27.99 Lombardy

Ca Bianche Valtellina Superiore La Tena 2020 £ 33.99 Lombardy

Ca Bianche Sforzato di Valtellina Faset 2020 £ 49.99 Lombardy

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales
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Alice Bonaccorsi
Dreolino

Il Macchione

Il Macchione

Terre a Mano

Le Ragose

Le Ragose
Valentina Cubi
Valentina Cubi
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Demencia de Autor
Sedella

Sedella

Demencia de Autor
Longrande
Longrande
Longrande
Longrande

Godme

Godme

Godme

Godme

Godme

Cavas Bolet

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales

Val Cerasa Etna Rosso

Chianti Rufina

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Sileo Selection

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Sileo Selection

Carmignano

Amarone Riserva 375ml
Amarone Riserva
Amarone Morar

Amarone Riserva
Demencia Godello
Pyjama Mencia

Demencia Cabarcos
Demencia Fuente de San Lazaro
Demencia Fuente de San Lazaro
Demencia

Demencia

Demencia

Demencia Villegas
Demencia Villegas
Laderas de Sedella Anfora
Mountain Wine

Taruguin

Rioja Crianza

Rioja Reserva

Rioja Gran Reserva
Mazuelo de Larrumbe

Brut Nature Premier Cru

Terre de Verzenay Grand Cru Extra Brut
Reserve Brut Premier Cru MAGNUM

Cuvee C17 Extra Brut MAGNUM
Rose Brut

Cava Brut Classic

2016
2022
2015
2016
2020
2012
2012
2007
2006
2022
2021
2020
2018
2019
2019
2018
2015
2019
2018
2017
2017
2019
2019
2018
2016
2019
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29.99
16.99
73.99
79.99
35.99
32.99
63.99
54.99
87.99
31.99
17.99
27.99
27.99
31.99
31.99
31.99
32.99
35.99
36.99
23.99
29.99
21.99
16.99
23.99
33.99
41.99
49.99
63.99
89.99
349.99
49.99
16.99

Sicily
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Bierzo
Malaga
Malaga
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Sparkling/Spain
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Cavas Bolet Cava Brut Reserva NV £ 19.99 Sparkling/Spain
Cavas Bolet Cava Brut Nature Gran Reserva 2014 £ 2499 Sparkling/Spain
Cavas Bolet Cava Brut Cartoixa Gran Reserva 2014 £ 31.99 Sparkling/Spain
Clemens Busch Fahrlay Riesling Beerenauslese 375ml 2010 £ 157.99 Mosel
d'Orfeuilles Reserve d'Automne Vouvray Doux 2018 £ 42.99 Loire

Audarya Bisai Stramature 500ml 2020 £ 28.99 Sardinia

Terre a Mano Vin Santo di Carmignano 375ml 2014 £ 4399 Tuscany

How to buy — Please phone us on 020 7286 6475 or email info@thewineryuk.com - Delivery is free locally or £12 per case mainland England, Scotland or Wales




